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Drawer
SCH 95
Product no. 81491080
GTIN 4018754263554
Model SCH 95F-80SI SCHUBLADE
STANDARD
Label. Drawer for WB620; 95/6; 95/7; 95/8 Dimensions 530 x 350 x 80 mm

Technical attributes.

Size 80SI

for model WB620; 95/6; 95/7,;
95/8

Length mm (L) 530 mm

Width mm (b) 350 mm

Height mm (h) 80 mm

Logistics data.

Product no.

GTIN

Weight (g)

Volume (packaged, dm3)
Packing standard
WEEE/ElektroG
Customs tariff no.
Region of origin

Depth mm (IFS)

Width mm (IFS)

Height mm (IFS)
Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)

Weight PVC (kg)

Length (packaged, mm)
Width (packaged, mm)
Height (packaging, mm)

81491080
4018754263554
2686 g
18.956938 dm3

1

nicht ear-pflichtig
94039910
Auslandischer Ursprung
555

440

75

2,746

0,000

0,040

557

442

77
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Spare part(s), spare part(s) for.
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