



Drawer

SCH 95

Product no. **81491080**
 GTIN **4018754263554**
 Model **SCH 95F-80SI SCHUBLADE
 STANDARD**

Label.

Drawer for WB620; 95/6; 95/7; 95/8 Dimensions 530 x 350 x 80 mm

Technical attributes.

Size	80SI
for model	WB620; 95/6; 95/7; 95/8
Length mm (L)	530 mm
Width mm (b)	350 mm
Height mm (h)	80 mm

Logistics data.

Product no.	81491080
GTIN	4018754263554
Weight (g)	2686 g
Volume (packaged, dm ³)	18.956938 dm ³
Packing standard	1
WEEE/ElektroG	nicht ear-pflichtig
Customs tariff no.	94039910
Region of origin	Ausländischer Ursprung
Depth mm (IFS)	555
Width mm (IFS)	440
Height mm (IFS)	75
Weight (gross, kg)	2,746
Weight PAP (kg)	0,000
Weight PVC (kg)	0,040
Length (packaged, mm)	557
Width (packaged, mm)	442
Height (packaging, mm)	77

GTIN.



Spare part(s), spare part(s) for.



81200010_



81200011_



81200012_



81200013_



81200014_



81200015_



81200016_



81200017_



81200018_



81200019_



81200020_



81200021_



81200022_



81200023_



81200024_



85010620_

STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH

Lindenallee 27 · 42349 Wuppertal · Germany · Phone: +49 202 4791-0

info@stahlwille.de · www.stahlwille.com

© STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH, Wuppertal